
The Model 46AS Food Waste Disposer is our entry level M-Series option. Kitchen 
convenience is guaranteed with the 1-stage grind technology, .55 hp motor, 2 year 
warranty and much more

Model 46AS Food Waste Disposer
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Features

Standard Plastic 
Stopper

Quick-
LockTM 

Mounting 

Powerful 
Induction 

Motor

Built-In 
Air Switch

Environmentally 
Responsible



InSinkErator 
Suite 10, Building 6  
Hatters Lane  
Croxley Green Business Park 
Watford, Herts WD18 8YH  
United Kingdom 

Sales tel: 01923 297 880   
Service tel: 0800 389 3715  
www.insinkeratorsc.co.uk 

InSinkErator  
Emerson Electric Co. 
4700 21st Street  
Racine, WI 53406-5093 USA

Sales/Service tel: +1 262-554-5432 
www.insinkerator.com/worldmap.html

Specifications

Dimensions (mm)

Continuous Feed

Built-In Air Switch

Single Phase Motor

Time Rating: Intermittent

Permanently Lubricated 
Upper & Lower Bearings

Shipping Weight 
(Approx): 7.7 kg

Overall Height: 318mm

1-Stage Grind 
Technology

Grind Chamber 
Capacity: 980ml

Motor Protection: Manual 
Reset Overload

Average Water Usage: 
Approximately 4.0 L per 
Person Per Day

Drain Connection: 1-1/2” 
(3.81cm)

Average Electrical 
Usage: 3-4 KWH per 
Annum

Dishwasher Drain 
Connection
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Volts/Hz HP RPM Average Load

120V, 60Hz

220-240V, 50 Hz

220-240V, 60 Hz

.55

.55

.55

1725

1425

1725

7.1 A

380 W

380 W


